BRM

Seibuy

BRM

® N O~ DN R

Cooperate

Service CBS

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

+ + + *t o+

BRF BRL

Buildup




WORM GEARBOX WORM GEARBOX
1. 3.
1
-30% -20%
2.
FCD450-10
(  IPe7 1P68)
-25 +80 B
3. -
4,
I1SO 5211
-~
5.
2. - ( FCD )
BRM - 10 F
| > F
H
-~ 0 500 Nm
1 1,000 Nm
2 2,000 Nm
3 3,000 Nm
4 4,000 Nm
5 5,000 Nm
10 10,000 Nm
18 18,000 Nm
40 40,000 Nm
80 80,000 Nm -
150 150,000 Nm
>>
BRM - 10 -1S F
I—’ F
H
1S
1B
2S —
2B +
3B +
" 1/2/3/4/5/10/18/40/80/150
M
_71- _2-




= : LTRH(M),LTK(M)D

- : CACT03(ALBC3)

-1SO 5211
L BRL

WORM GEARBOX

4.
x (kg)
(Nm) om) (Nm) | (Rev)
F10
BRM-0 500 1/40 M10 28 12 417 10 75
16Nm
BRM-1 1740 12 833 10 13
F12
BRM-1-1S 1,000 1/80 M12 38 233 429 20 175
32Nm
BRM-1-1B 1/80 233 29 | 20 175
BRM-2 1/60 18 1111 | 15 195
F14
BRM-2-1S 2,000 1/150 M16 50 43.7 458 375 25
76Nm
BRM-2-1B 1/150 437 458 375 24
BRM-3 1/60 18 166.7 15 22
F16
BRM-3-1S 3,000 1/150 M20 60 437 68.7 375 275
121Nm
BRM-3-1B 1/150 437 68.7 375 26.5
BRM-4 1/60 18 2222 15 345
F16
BRM-4-1S 4,000 1/150 M20 75 437 91.6 375 425
162Nm
BRM-4-1B 1/150 437 91.6 375 455
BRM-5 1/60 18 2778 15 375
F20
BRM-5-1S 5,000 1/150 M16 75 43.7 1145 | 375 455
65Nm
BRM-5-1B 1/150 437 1145 375 485
BRM-10 1/60 18 555.6 15 66.5
BRM-10-1S 1/180 524 190.9 45 85
e 100
BRM-10-1B 10,000 1/180 M16 (95) 52.4 190.9 45 95.5
105Nm
BRM-10-2S 1/540 152.4 65.6 135 98
BRM-10-2B 1/450 127 78.7 1125 96
0O Jis
0.3 0.97




F N = Nm) | R (@
(Nm) (mm) (Nm) | (Rev)
BRM-18 1/60 18 1,000 | 15 116
BRM-18-15 1/180 524 3436 | 45 137
F30
BRM-18-18 L2000 1/180 M20 15 524 3436 | 45 145
20INm (110
BRM-18-25 1/540 1524 1181 | 135 | 153
BRM-18-2B 1/450 127 1417 | 1125 | 148
BRM-40 1/60 18 2222 | 15 202
BRM-40-15 1/240 69.8 5727 | 60 232
BRM-40-1B 1/240 F35 150 69.8 5727 | 60 247
40,000 M30 (145)
BRM-40-25 1/960 562Nm 21 1476 | 240 | 255
BRM-40-2B 1/720 2032 1968 | 180 | 261
BRM-40-38 1/2,400 657.1 609 | 600 | 266
BRM-80 1/65 195 4103 | 163 | 397
BRM-80-1S 1/260 757 1057 | 65 443
BRM-80-1B 1/260 F40 757 1057 | 65 489
80,000 M36 180
BRM-80-25 1/1,040 1,182Nm 2936 2725 | 260 | 480
BRM-80-2B 1/780 2202 3634 | 195 | 472
BRM-80-38 1/3,120 8543 936 | 780 | 510
BRM-150 1/65 195 7692 | 163 | 867
BRM-150-1S 1/325 946 1586 | 813 | 989
BRM-150-18 1/325 F48 946 1586 | 813 | 1,060
150,000 M36 220
BRM-150-2S 1/1,625 1,242Nm 4587 327 | 4063 | 1090
BRM-150-28 1/1,300 367 4088 | 325 | 1034
BRM-150-38 1/4,875 1,335 1124 |12188| 1120
120
100
BRM-0,1,2345 10,000
5 80
BRM-10,18,40,80,150 1,000

WORM GEARBOX

No.
1) ON - OFF o CAC703
1
2) o CAC703
2 CAC703
FC200
CAC703
Z 2 FCD450-10
3) CAC703
3 o
1) o
4
2) o
5 1) 90° =
1) 90° o
6
1) 180°, 270°, 360°
1) /FCD450-10
2) /SCM415H
7 3) CAC703(ALBC3)
) /545C /SCM415H
5) EPO
1) IP67 o
8
2) IP68
1)-25 ~+80 o
9 2)-40 -~ +60
3) 0 -+120
= #300
1)
10
2)
3)
o
BRM-0 FCD450-10-10




&
No No
1 1 SCM440 14 2
2 1 CACT703 15 2
Q 3 2 16 s/w 8
ﬁ 4 1 FCD450-10 17 s/w 8
5 1 FCD450-10 18 1 NBR
View “A” 6 1 FCD450-10 19 f/w 2
1 7 B 1 FCD450-10 20 1 S45C
) 8 1 S45C 21 2 NBR
9 1 FC200 22 1 SwWPB
3 10 1 NBR 23 2
1 1 NBR 24 4 NBR
4.
12 2 NBR
13 1 NBR




Is &
[ o, y e
o @ o %]
o a =N
& i
No No
wpm agr o
1 1 SCM440 16 s/w 8
2 1 CAC703 17 s/w 8 - mm
3 2 18 1 NBR
4 1 FCD450-10 19 L frw 2
5 1 FCD450-10 20 2 S45C BCD
®D1 @03 | z 7 z XL x2 HL H2
6 A 1 FCD450-10 21 2 NBR D2 NxHxDP
7 B 1 FCD450-10 22 1 SWPB BRM - 1F F12 85 | 125 4xM12x 18 150 2 448 475 75 196 87 134 LTRH(M)-01,LTK(M)D-01
BRM - 2F F14 | 100 | 140 | 4xMi6x24 | 175 | 3 45 545 91 233 106 170 LTRH(M)-0LLTK(M)D-01
8 1 S45C 23 1 S45C A X M6 x (M)-0LLTHM)
BRM - 3F F16 130 | 165 | 4xM20x30 | 210 | 4 45 545 91 247 106 170 LTRH(M)-01LTK(M)D-01,02
9 1 FC200 24 2
BRM - 4F F16 130 | 165 | 4xM20x30 | 210 | 4 52 65 1165 2033 1323 2023 LTK(M)D-01,02
10 1 NBR 25 1 S45C BRM - 5F F20 | 160 | 205 | 8xMl6x24 | 251 | 4 52 65 1165 3038 1323 2023 LTK(M)D-01,02,05
11 1 NBR 26 1 S45C BRM - 10F F25 200 | 254 | 8xM16x24 300 | 4 625 68 146 372 1715 2615 LTK(M)D-02,05,1
12 2 NBR 27 s/w 1 BRM - 18F B F30 | 230 | 208 | 8xM20x30 | 350 | 4 73 84 181 4475 2055 3005 LTK(M)D-05,1
BRM - 40F F35 260 | 35 | 8xM30x45 | 415 | 4 9% 108 233 565 250 370 LTK(M)D-13
13 1 NBR 28 2
BRM - 80F F40 | 300 | 406 | 8xM36x50 | 475 | 7 130 120 305 730 335 455 LTK(M)D-3
14 29 & NBR BRM — 150F C F48 370 | 483 | 12xM36x70 | 560 | 7 170 164 380 900 420 570 LTK(M)D-5108
15 2 30 Yy F:

—9- -10-




>>
|
I
1
T
T
-
i
i L
o L)
o,
o @ o %]
= o) G A
wpm «gn Lo
| - mm
PCD
@D1 @D3 zn | 2 X1 x2 HL H2 H3 | @D Y Y1
D2 NxHxDP

BRM - OH F10 70 | 102 4xM0x15 | 125 39 38 63 166 | 725 | 78 | 365 | 15 5x5x30 - R200
BRM - 1H F12 85 | 125 4xM12x18 | 150 448 | 415 | 15 196 | 87 9 | 45 | 20 6x6x35 - R200
BRM - 2H A F14 100 | 140 4xM6x24 | 175 45 | 545 | 91 233 | 106 | 108 | 52 20 6x6x45 % R300
BRM - 3H F16 130 | 165 4xM20x30 | 210 45 | 545 | 91 247 | 106 | 108 52 20 6x6x45 % R300
BRM - 4H F16 130 | 165 4xM20x30 | 210 52 65 | 1165 | 2033 | 1323 | 1353 | 53 25 8x7x45 | 100 | R300

) H: LY

-17 -

WORM GEARBOX

>>
-
L}
L}
¥
1= L
K
| 8
o L]
oy
Q. o Q
o Q Q.
wpn «gr wcn
| - mm
P.CD
®D1 ®D3 7 2 XL x2 x3 HL H2
D2 | NxXHXDP
BRM -5 - 1SF F20 160 | 205 8 x M16 x 24 251 52 65 1165 3038 70 1323 2753 LTK(M)D-01
BRM - 10 - 1SF F25 200 | 254 8 x M16 x 24 300 62.5 68 146 372 102 1715 3285 LTK(M)D-01
BRM - 18 - 1SF F30 | 230 | 298 | 8xM20x30 | 350 73 84 181 4415 114 2055 | 3645 LTK(M)D-02
BRM - 40 - 1SF F35 | 260 | 356 | 8xM30x45 | 415 9 | 108 233 565 160 250 419 LTK(M)D-05
BRM - 80 - 1SF F40 300 | 406 8 x M36 x 50 475 130 120 305 730 180 335 540 LTK(M)D-05,1
BRM - 160 - 1SF F48 | 370 | 483 | 12xM36x70 | 560 170 | 164 380 900 216 420 6605 LTK(M)D-135
) F: , 1S




WORM GEARBOX

>>
]
" )
') i i
!
¥ i
L]
i
i
L=} L)
@ 2y
e} Q o Q
Q G .
wpm g P
- :mm
PCD
®DL ®D3 1 2 X1 x2 X3 H1 H2 H3 | ®D Y1
D2 NxHxDP
BRM -1 - 1SH F12 85 125 4xMI12x 18 150 448 | 475 75 196 405 87 160.5 32 15 5x5x25 R200
BRM -2 - 1SH Fl14 100 140 4 X M16 x 24 175 45 545 91 233 56 106 193 36 15 5x5x30 R200
BRM - 3 - 1SH F16 130 165 4 x M20 x 30 210 45 545 91 247 56 106 193 36 15 5x5x30 R200
BRM -4 - 1SH F16 130 165 4 x M20 x 30 210 52 65 1165 | 2933 70 1323 | 2183 41 20 6x6x35 R300
BRM - 5 - 1SH F20 160 205 8 X M16 x 24 251 52 65 | 1165 | 3038 70 1323 | 2183 | 41 20 6x6x35 R300
BRM - 10 - 1SH F25 200 254 8 x M16 x 24 300 625 68 146 372 102 1715 | 2625 | 54 25 8x7x45 R300
BRM - 18 - 1SH F30 230 298 8 x M20 x 30 350 73 84 181 4475 114 2055 | 2975 54 25 8x7x45 R350
) H: 1s:

-13-

>>
|
. —
: E B -
T
: -
i T
i
4 K
b o - K
o L
=] o,
o @
o)
wpm «gn
| - mm
PCD
@D1L ®D3 2| 2 | z X1 X2 HL H2 H3
D2 | NXHXDP
BRM - 1 - 1BF F12 85 | 125 | 4xM12x18 | 150 448 | 475 | 1185 | 75 196 87 138 35 LTRH(M)-01LTK(M)D-01
BRM -2 - 1BF Fl4 100 | 140 | 4xM16x24 | 175 45 | 545 | 1385 | o1 | 233 | 106 | 164 39 LTRH(M)-01,LTK(M)D-01
A
BRM - 3 - 1BF F16 130 | 165 | 4xM20x30 | 210 45 | 545 | 1385 | o1 | 247 | 106 | 164 39 LTRH(M)-01LTK(M)D-01
BRM -4 - 1BF F16 130 | 165 | 4xM20x30 | 210 52 65 | 1585 | 1165 | 2933 | 1323 | 2018 | 655 LTRH(M)-01LTK(M)D-01
BRM - 5 - 1BF F20 160 | 205 | 8xM16x25 | 251 52 65 | 1585 | 1165 | 3038 | 1323 | 2018 | 655 LTRH(M)-01,LTK(M)D-01
BRM - 10 - 1BF F25 200 | 254 | 8xM16x24 | 300 625 | 68 | 2055 | 146 | 372 | 1715 | 251 | 755 LTRH(M)-01LTK(M)D-01
BRM-18-1BF [ B F30 230 | 298 | 8xM20x30 | 350 73 84 |2055 | 181 | 4475 | 2055 | 285 | 755 LTK(M)D-01,02
BRM - 40 - 1BF F35 260 | 35 | 8xM30x45 | 415 95 | 108 | 252 233 | 565 | 250 | 3565 | 865 LTK(M)D-02,05
BRM - 80 - 1BF F40 300 | 406 | 8xM36x50 | 475 130 | 120 | 334 | 305 | 730 | 335 | 473 | 116 LTK(M)D-05,1
BRM-150-1BF | C F48 370 | 483 | 12xM36x70 | 560 170 | 164 | 4255 | 380 | 900 | 420 | 5705 | 132 LTK(M)D-135
) F: , 1B
-14-




>>

|
e s o Ha whs
¥
¥
L
i i
L=} Ll
@ 2y
Q. o o Q
= o) G A
wp “gr wgn
- - mm
PCD
—— @b @p3| z | z1 | 2| 23 |z4| x1t | X2 | HL | H | H3 [@D Y1
D2 NXHXxDP

BRM-1- 1BH F12 | 8 | 125 | 4xMi2x18 | 150 | 2 [ 448 | 475 | 865 | 32 [ 75 | 196 | 87 | 138 | 35 | 15 | 5x5x25 R200
BRM - 2 - 1BH F14 100 140 4 x M16 x 24 175 3 45 545 104 36 91 233 106 164 39 15 5x5x30 R200
BRM -3 - 1BH F16 130 165 4 x M20 x 30 210 4 45 545 104 36 91 247 106 164 39 15 5x5x30 R200
BRM - 4 - 1BH F16 | 130 | 165 | 4xM20x30 | 210 | 4 | 52 | 65 | 1185 | 41 | 1165 | 2033 | 1323 | 2018 | 655 | 20 | 6x6x35 R300
BRM -5 - 1BH F20 160 205 8 x M16 x 24 251 4 52 65 1185 41 1165 | 3038 | 1323 | 2018 65.5 20 6x6x35 R300
BRM - 10 - 1BH F25 200 254 8 x M16 x 24 300 4 625 68 173 53 146 372 1715 251 755 25 8x7x45 R300
BRM - 18 - 1BH F30 | 230 | 298 | 8xM20x30 |350 | 4 | 73 | 84 | 173 | 53 | 181 | 4475 | 2055 | 285 | 755 | 25 | 8x7x45 R350

) H: , 1B: 1

-15-

>>
|
1
.
i
o L)
=] o,
o @ o %]
Q @
wpn «gr o
- - mm
PCD
®DL ®D3 z1| z2 | xt | X2 | X3 | H | H2 | H3|®D Y1
D2 NxHxDP

BRM - 10 - 2SH F25 200 | 254 8 x M16 x 24 300 625| 68 | 146 | 372 | 146 | 1705 | 3215 | 54 | 25 | 8x7x45 R200
BRM - 18 - 2SH F30 230 | 298 8 x M20 x 30 350 73 | 84 | 181 | 4475 | 181 | 2055 | 3505 | 54 | 25 | 8x7x45 R300
BRM - 40 - 25H F35 260 | 356 8 x M30 x 45 415 95 | 108 | 233 | 565 | 233 | 250 | 441 | 55 | 30 | 10x8x45 R350
BRM - 80 - 2SH F40 300 | 406 8 x M36 x 50 475 130 | 120 | 305 | 730 | 305 | 335 | 580 | 56 | 40 | 12x8x45 R350
BRM - 150 - 2SH F48 370 | 483 | 12xM36x 70 560 170 | 164 | 380 | 900 | 216 | 420 [ 7075 | 50 | 45 | 16x10x45 R350

) H: , 2S: 2

-16 -




>>

>>

|
T
-
i
o L]
oy
[+} @ o a
= o) =
apm ugn agm
| :mm
PCD
@D1L ®D3 2|2 |3 |2 xa X2 X3 HL H2 Ha | ®D Y1
D2 | NxHxDP

BRM - 10 — 2BH F25 | 200 | 254 | 8xM16x24 | 300 625 | 68 [1185| 41 | 146 | 372 | 102 | 1705 | 329 | 655 | 20 | 6x6x35 | R200
BRM - 18 — 2BH F30 | 230 | 298| 8xM20x30 | 350 73 | 84 |1185( 41 | 181 | 4475 | 114 | 2055 | 365 | 655 | 20 | 6x6x35 | R350
BRM - 40 - 2BH F35 | 260 | 356 | 8xM30x45 | 415 95 | 108 [ 173 | 53 | 233 | 565 | 160 | 250 | 4295 | 755 | 25 | 8x7x45 | R350
BRM - 80 — 2BH F40 | 300 | 406 | 8xM36x50 | 475 130 | 120 {173 | 53 | 305 | 730 | 180 | 335 | 5825 | 755 | 25 | 8x7x45 | R350
BRM - 150 - 2BH F48 | 370 | 483 | 12xM36x70 | 560 170 | 164 (2065|545 | 380 | 900 | 216 | 420 | 690 | 85 | 30 | 10x8x45 | R350

) H: , 2B: +

-17-

L=} Ll
oy
Lo} o o Q
o Q RC) &
pm «pg agn
- mm
PCD
®D1 ®D3 21 |22 |23 |24 | xt | x2 | xa | H | H | H3 [&D Y1
D2 | NxHxDP
BRM - 40— 3BH F35 | 260 |356| 8xM30x45 | 415 o5 | 108 [1185| 53 | 233 | 565 | 233 | 250 | 5095 | 655 | 20 | 6x6x35 | R200
BRM - 80 — 3BH F40 300 406 8 x M36 x 50 475 130 120 | 173 53 305 730 305 335 6715 755 25 8x7x45 R300
BRM - 150 - 3BH Fa48 370 483 | 12xM36x70 | 560 170 164 | 173 53 380 900 380 420 7735 755 25 8x7x45 R300
) H: ,3B:2 +

-18 -




>>

|
o @
wp

>>

|
|
)

@

il Y SACT

- mm
P.CD
[ | @D | ®D1 ®D3 21 2
D2 NXHxDP

BRM-0 F10 | 28 70 102 | 4xM0x15 | 125 8 55
BRM -1 F12 | 38 85 125 | 4xM12x18 | 150 8 70
BRM-2 A F14 | 50 | 100 | 140 | 4xM16x24 | 175 10 85
BRM -3 F16 60 130 165 4 x M20 x 30 210 5 20
BRM-4 F16 | 75 | 130 | 165 | 4xM20x30 | 210 11 100
BRM -5 F20 | 75 | 160 | 205 | 8xM16x24 | 251 11 100

100
BRM - 10 F25 | g5 | 200 | 254 | 8XM16X24 | 300 8 115

115
BRM - 18 B F30 (110) 230 298 8 x M20 x 30 350 65 145

150
BRM - 40 F35 | (a5 | 260 | 36 | 8XM0X45 | 415 4 190
BRM - 80 F40 | 180 | 300 | 406 | 8xM36x50 | 475 9 230
BRM - 150 € F48 | 220 | 370 | 483 |12xM36x70| 560 11 315

@D () Jis
. L=} L)
r-\f ¥
o %]
o] [#) a &
“g “on
i
“«
mm

-19-

TEL 092 941-1509 FAX 092 941-1521

811-3193
31
136-0071
2 26 1 3
530-0001
3 45 5
465-0015
2 3101
811-3193
3 31
730-0013
117
060-0031
1 41 6
272-0014
1 132
567-0803
1 17

TEL 092 941-1500
TEL 03 5628-0011
TEL 06 4796-6711
TEL 052 800-5051
TEL 092 941-1509
TEL 082 502-1651
TEL 011 221-0521
TEL 047 378-7261

TEL 0726 30-5850

FAX 092 941-1511
FAX 03 5628-0022
FAX 06 4796-6707
FAX 052 800-5030
FAX 092 941-1521
FAX 082 502-1653
FAX 011 221-3392
FAX 047 378-7266
FAX 0726 30-5852

http://www.seibudenki.co.jp

BU-08209-R7




